
 
Heritage Golf Club – Event Schedule 2023 

 
    

March:  Wednesday, March 1     Men’s/Ladies League Sign Up 
Saturday, March 25     Toughie Team Scramble 

 
April:   Saturday, April 1     Women’s Kick Off 

   Saturday, April 8     Men’s Member-Guest Sign Up 
Saturday, April 15     Best 2 Net 
Saturday & Sunday April 29-30     Member-Member 

 
May:  Friday, May 19       Ladies Invitational 
 
June:  Saturday & Sunday, June 10-11    Men’s Member-Guest 
  Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday, June 12-14  Aerificaton  
 

 
July:  Saturday, July 22     1-2-3 Net 
  Tuesday, July 25     Junior Invitational 

 
August:  Tuesday & Wednesday, August 1-2    Aerificaton 

Saturday & Sunday, August 26-27   Men’s Club Championship 
 

 
September: Saturday & Sunday, September 9-10   Women’s Club Championship 

Saturday & Sunday, September 23-24   Ammons Cup (Ladies) 
  Saturday & Sunday, September 30 – October 1  Senior Club Championship 

 
October:  

Saturday & Sunday, October 21-22   Heritage Cup (Men) 
    
 

Men’s League:   April 26 - August 16 (Wednesdays)    

 

 

Ladies League:   April 27 – August 17 (Thursdays)    

    

 

Couples Golf:  Friday, May 26      
Friday, June 30 

    Friday, July 28      
Friday, August 18 
       

Junior Golf Schools:  June 12-15   
July 10-13      
July 31 - August 3  
   
   

 

*All events are weather dependant and subject to change 


